Vandalism (5400 or more) (F)

Obstruct/resist/etc public/peace
officer/emergency med tech (M)

Disorderly conduct:alcohol (M)

Possess unlawful paraphernalia (M)

Obstruct/resist/etc public/peace
officer/emergency med tech (M)

Probation violation:rearrest/revoke

(F)

Recovered Outside Stolen

Take vehicle w/o owners
consent/vehicle theft - All other
larceny (F)

Assault - Simple (M)

Vandalism:deface property (F)

Vandalism:deface property (F)

Take vehicle w/o owners
consent/vehicle theft - Motor vehicle
theft (F)

Vandalism:deface property (M)

22-0002/01/01/2022

22-0003/01/02/2022
14:08

22-0004/01/03/2022
08:17

22-0005/01/03/2022
16:38

22-0007 01/04/2022
15:06
22-0008|01/04/2022
16:57
22-0009 01/04/2022
17:26
22-0010/01/04/2022
20:26

22-0012/01/07/2022
14:10

San Jose State University Police Department
Daily Crime Log and Fire Log 01/01 - 01/31/22

01/01/2022 01:49

01/02/2022 14:08

01/03/2022 08:16 -
01/03/2022
12/01/2021 09:00 -
01/03/2022 16:53

01/04/2022 15:06 -
01/04/2022 16:30
01/04/2022 11:27 -
01/04/2022
01/04/2022 17:26 -
01/04/2022
12/21/2021 -
01/04/2022 20:26

12/11/2021 19:00 -
01/04/2022 14:30

North Garage, 65 S 10TH St, San Jose |Cleared by Arrest 01/01/2022

S 11TH St/E Reed St, San Jose

South Campus Parking Structure,
1278 S 10TH St, San Jose

West Garage, 350 S 4TH St, San Jose

Mk Library, 150 E San Fernando St,
San Jose

Hammer Theater, 101 E San Antonio
St, San Jose

Spx-Spartan Complex, 231 E San
Carlos St, San Jose

Alpha Phi Sorority, 210 S 10TH St,
San Jose

Campus Village Garage, 355 S 10TH
St, San Jose

Cleared by Arrest 01/02/2022

01/02/2022

01/03/2022

01/04/2022

01/04/2022

01/04/2022

01/04/2022

01/07/2022

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes



Possess unlawful paraphernalia (M)

Obstruct/resist/etc public/peace
officer/emergency med tech (M)

Possess controlled substance (M)

Appropriate lost property (M)
Trespass:occupy property without
consent (M)

Fight/challenge fight at
school/university/etc - Disorderly
conduct (M)

Vandalism less than $400 (M)

Take vehicle w/o owners
consent/vehicle theft - Motor vehicle
theft (F)

Recovered Outside Stolen

Hit&run Prop Damag:locate

Bench warrant/failure to appear on
felony charge (F)

Bench warrant/failure to appear on
felony charge (F)
Battery on person - Simple (M)
Recovered Outside Stolen
Recovered Outside Stolen

Obstruct/resist exec ofcr - Simple (F)

22-0013/01/08/2022
21:49

22-0014/01/11/2022
08:24

22-0015/01/11/2022
11:47

22-0016/01/12/2022
00:50

22-0017/01/12/2022
14:24

22-0018/01/12/2022
22-0019/01/13/2022
22-0020/01/13/2022

22-0021/01/14/2022
09:42

San Jose State University Police Department
Daily Crime Log and Fire Log 01/01 - 01/31/22

01/08/2022 21:49

01/11/2022 08:27 -
01/11/2022 09:09

01/11/2022 -
01/11/2022,
01/12/2022 00:20 -
00:50

01/12/2022 14:24

01/12/2022 18:45
01/13/2022 00:57
01/13/2022 03:07

01/14/2022 09:42 -
01/14/2022 14:49

Campus Village B, 350 S 9TH St, San
Jose

Student Union, 211 S 9TH St, San
Jose

Cleared by Arrest 01/08/2022

01/11/2022

Sweeney Hall, 315 S 7TH St, San Jose | 01/11/2022

Macquarrie Hall, 240 E San Carlos St, | 01/12/2022

San Jose

MIk Library, 150 E San Fernando St,
San Jose

Atm Kiosk, 180 S 9TH St, San Jose
S 6TH St/Keyes St, San Jose
N 10TH St/E Julian St, San Jose

MiIk Library, 150 E San Fernando St,
San Jose

Cleared by Arrest 01/12/2022

01/13/2022
01/13/2022
01/13/2022
Cleared by Arrest 01/14/2022

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
No
No

Yes



Obstruct/resist/etc public/peace
officer/emergency med tech (M)

Battery on peace officer/emergency
personnel/etc - Simple (M)

Public nuisance (M)

Recovered Outside Stolen

Petty theft - All other larceny (M)

Recovered Outside Stolen
Vandalism:deface property (M)
Recovered Outside Stolen

Possess unlawful paraphernalia (M)

Burglary - From motor vehicle (F)

Burglary - From motor vehicle (F)

Vandalism:deface property (M)

Possess unlawful paraphernalia (M)

Marry undr fls persnation - False
pretenses/swindle/confidence game
(F)

Burglary - From motor vehicle (F)

AGENCY ASSIST- ASSAULT WITH A
DEADLY WEAPON

22-0022/01/15/2022
09:50

22-0023/01/15/2022
17:45

22-0024/01/15/2022
22-0025/01/16/2022
22-0026/01/16/2022
22-0027/01/17/2022
03:05

22-0029/01/17/2022
20:08

22-0030/01/17/2022
22-0032|01/19/2022
08:43
22-0034/01/20/2022
09:20
22-0035/01/20/2022
18:29

22-0037/01/21/2022
10:55

22-0038/01/21/2022
17:57

San Jose State University Police Department
Daily Crime Log and Fire Log 01/01 - 01/31/22

01/15/2022 09:50 -
01/15/2022 12:13

01/15/2022 17:45 -
01/15/2022 18:18

01/15/2022 21:25
01/16/2022 06:00 -
01/16/2022 22:51
01/17/2022 03:05

01/15/2022 17:00 -
01/17/2022 20:08

01/17/2022 21:20 -
01/19/2022 00:01 -
01/19/2022 08:43

01/20/2022 09:20 -
01/20/2022 11:12

01/19/2022 20:00 -
01/21/2022 10:37

01/21/2022 17:36

City Street, S Market St/W William | 01/15/2022
St, San Jose

Milk Library, 150 E San Fernando St, | 01/15/2022
San Jose

E San Salvador St/S 11TH St, San 01/15/2022

North Garage, 65 S 10TH St, San Jose| 01/16/2022
S 12TH St/E Virginia St, San Jose 01/16/2022

Campus Village 2, 345 S 9TH St, San | Cleared by Arrest 01/17/2022
Jose

North Garage, 65 S 10TH St, San Jose| 01/17/2022

Music Building, 270 S 7TH St, San
South Campus Parking Structure,
1278 S 10TH St, San Jose

Alpha Tau Omega Fraternity, 202 S
11TH St, San Jose

University Police Department, 377 S
7TH St, San Jose

01/17/2022
01/19/2022

Cleared by Arrest 01/20/2022

Event Center, 290 S 7TH St, San Jose | 01/21/2022

E Humboldt St/S 10TH St, San Jose | 01/21/2022

No

Yes

No
Yes
No

Yes

Yes

Yes
No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No



Battery on person - Aggravated (M)

Tamper/etc with fire alarm/etc (M)

Send/etc false fire alarm by any
method (M)

Vandalism:deface property (M)
RECKLESS DRIVING:HIGHWAY
Reckless Driving:park Lot

Possess unlawful paraphernalia (M)

Burglary - Burglary/breaking and
entering (F)
Vandalism:destroy others property
(F)
Obstruct/resist/etc public/peace
officer/emergency med tech (M)
Trespass:refuse to leave property
(M)
Possess unlawful paraphernalia (M)

Possess controlled substance (M)

Dui any drug (M)
Assault on peace
officer/firefighters/etc - Intimidation
(M)

Give false id to po - False
pretenses/swindle/confidence game
(M)

22-0039/01/22/2022
02:53

22-0040/01/22/2022
23:41

22-0041/01/24/2022
01:13

22-0042|01/24/2022
08:54

22-0043/01/24/2022
20:44

22-0044/01/25/2022
03:02

22-0045/01/25/2022
13:32

San Jose State University Police Department
Daily Crime Log and Fire Log 01/01 - 01/31/22

01/22/2022 02:53

01/22/2022 23:41

01/24/2022 01:13 -
01/24/2022 02:49
01/24/2022 08:54 -
01/24/2022 11:13

01/24/2022 20:44 -
01/24/2022

01/25/2022 03:02 -
01/25/2022 08:46

01/25/2022 13:44 -
01/25/2022 14:30

Alpha Tau Omega Fraternity, 202 S
11TH St, San Jose

South Campus Parking Structure,
1278 S 10TH St, San Jose

S 10TH St/E William St, San Jose

Central Classroom Building, 215 S
7TH St, San Jose

Delta Zeta Sorority, 148 S 11TH St,
San Jose

E. San Salvador Street And S. 5TH
Street, San Jose

MiIk Library, 150 E San Fernando St,
San Jose

Cleared by Exception 01/22/2022 No

01/23/2022 No

Cleared by Arrest 01/24/2022 No

Cleared by Arrest 01/24/2022 Yes

Cleared by Arrest 01/24/2022 No

Cleared by Arrest 01/25/2022 No

Cleared by Arrest 01/25/2022 Yes



Trespass:occupy property without
consent (M)

Burglary - Motor vehicle
parts/accessories (M)

Vandalism:damage property (M)

Transient fail 30 day update of
registration (M)
Possess unlawful paraphernalia (M)

Possess narcotic controlled
substance (M)

Burglary - From motor vehicle (F)

Vandalism:deface property (M)

Burglary - From motor vehicle (F)

Burglary - From motor vehicle (F)

Possess unlawful paraphernalia (M)

Possess controlled substance (M)

Receive/etc known stolen property

(M)
Possess/etc burglary tools (M)

Hit&run Prop Damag:locate

Burglary - Burglary/breaking and
entering (F)

Burglary - From motor vehicle (F)

Burglary - From motor vehicle (F)

22-0046/01/26/2022
20:16

22-0048/01/27/2022
06:00

22-0050/01/27/2022
19:29

22-0051/01/28/2022
08:25

22-0052|01/29/2022
22-0053|01/29/2022
13:56
22-0054/01/29/2022
22-0055/01/29/2022

22-0056/01/30/2022
03:28

22-0057/01/30/2022
13:27

22-0058/01/31/2022
22-0059/01/31/2022

San Jose State University Police Department
Daily Crime Log and Fire Log 01/01 - 01/31/22

01/26/2022 20:16

01/26/2022 22:20 -
01/27/2022 06:00

01/27/2022 19:29

01/28/2022 08:25

01/29/2022 03:58 -
01/29/2022 14:00

01/29/2022 13:45 -
01/29/2022 20:20

01/30/2022 03:00 -
03:28

01/29/2022 17:30 -
01/30/2022 17:00

01/29/2022 03:58 -
01/29/2022 03:58 -

Spartan Recreation Aquatics Center, Cleared by Arrest 01/26/2022
324 Paseo De San Carlos, San Jose

North Garage, 65 S 10TH St, San Jose| 01/28/2022

Science Building, 190 S 4TH St, San
Jose

West Garage, 350 S 4TH St, San Jose | 01/28/2022

Cleared by Arrest 01/27/2022

West Garage, 350 S 4TH St, San Jose Cleared by Arrest 01/30/2022

Mlk Library, 150 E San Fernando St, | 01/29/2022
San Jose

South Garage, 377 S 7TH St, San Jose Cleared by Arrest 01/29/2022
South Garage, 377 S 7TH St, San Jose Cleared by Arrest 01/29/2022

Kappa Sigma Fraternity, 168 S 11TH |Cleared by Exception 01/30/2022

St, San Jose
West Garage, 350 S 4TH St, San Jose | 01/30/2022

West Garage, 350 S 4TH St, San Jose Cleared by Arrest 01/29/2022
West Garage, 350 S 4TH St, San Jose Cleared by Arrest 01/29/2022

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes



Burglary - From motor vehicle (F)
Burglary - From motor vehicle (F)
Burglary - From motor vehicle (F)

Vandalism:deface property (M)

Assault on person - Simple (M)

Battery on person - Simple (M)

22-0060/01/31/2022
22-0061/01/31/2022
22-0062/01/29/2022

22-0064|01/31/2022
15:00

22-0065/01/31/2022
15:49

San Jose State University Police Department
Daily Crime Log and Fire Log 01/01 - 01/31/22

01/29/2022 03:58 -
01/29/2022 03:58 -
01/29/2022 03:58 -

01/22/2022 02:53 -
01/31/2022
01/31/2022 15:50 -
01/31/2022 16:00

West Garage, 350 S 4TH St, San Jose Cleared by Arrest 01/29/2022
West Garage, 350 S 4TH St, San Jose Cleared by Arrest 01/29/2022
West Garage, 350 S 4TH St, San Jose Cleared by Arrest 01/29/2022

Alpha Tau Omega Fraternity, 202S | 01/31/2022

11TH St, San Jose

Student Services Center, 60 S 9TH St, Cleared by Arrest 01/31/2022
San Jose

Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
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